{1z zv0'0g) $  JONVHO IViOL

199/0ud 4o 1noesojo jeury 62°G8¥'20L $ |1z 2v0'0E) $ | ooees'zel $ L Jewiwens jom3 sufjujop wewsaoudw| ysem sng 1odag Qunod yinog
‘ONLLITN QHVOE TOOHOS £4/91/S 3HL LV NOILYDIJILYM MO/ ANV TYAONddY HOd n_m._._.zm_mmm_n_ SHIQHO FONVYHO SIJNAYIS SALLIDVL 40 AUVINNNS
INNOWY INNOWY
(@3HOVLLY FASINOILYNYIdXT 1OVHINOD JONVYHO 1OVHINOD #02 HOLOVHINOD JNYN 103roud
g3asIAIY LNIHAND

SHIAUO FONVHI .SFDIAYIS STILITIOVA




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
South County Depot Bus Wash Improvement

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)
BOARD DATE: May 16, 2017

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than
the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overall project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($30,047.21)
somwer. mewy  omuer soomzy
oo omwer wormy
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and.as a % of original contract:

SUBMITTED BY: é% A <Q“"v—r

Jody Dumé&€, Director of Facilities Services

|!s this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X_ No__/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: ($30,04721) |

C:\Users\A027910\Desktop\SC Bus Depot change order



@AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Num: and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [
South County Bus Depot Bus Wi DATE: 03/10117 i
2080 Citizens Way ; ARCHITECT: []
North Port, Florida 34288 CONTRACTOR:
Molntyre Eiwell & Strammer Gesieral ~ CONTRACT DATE: 12/05/16 O
Contractays, Inc CONTRACT FOR: Bus Wash OTHER:
1645 Barber Road .

Sarasota, FL 34240 - -

THE CONTRACT I8 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Include. where uoplicable. any undisputed amount atiributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
You are directed 1o make the following changes in the Contract. - g
To adjust “Guarentee Maviraumn Price™ to reflect Actual Cost of the work.

Finat fob Costs.. .. ... $ 93,168.90

Contractor's Fee 410%. .

‘Final Contract Cost mcluding Contracior’s Fes. $ 102,485.7%

Cingrantec Maximum Price . s 132,533.00

Total Change Order #001

Vartance between actual Contract Cost and Estimated Cost of the Work.... <§  30,047.21>
‘The ariginal Guaranteed Maximum Price was $ 132,533.00
“The net change by previously suthorized Change Orders ] 0.00
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was § _ 13253300
The Guaranteed Maximun Price will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 30,047.21
The new (iuarenteed Maximum Price including this Change Order will be $ 102,485.79

The Comract Fime will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE_:TIn'sChangeOrJerdwsnﬂhcludecbmgeshﬂmCommSum,CoanmewGummdMuimm
PﬁcewhiohhavebeenmﬂhonmdbyConsﬁwﬁmChmgzDimc&veunﬁlthccostmdﬁmehxvebemagmedupon
by both the Qwmer and Connm,hwhicbmeaChangeOrduismmdmsupmedethe-CommﬁmChmge
Directive

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.
Mclutyre Ehwell & Strammer Getieral TheSchoolBaardomeouCounty,FL

__N/A Contractors, In__ —_
ARCHITECT (7 7m name) CONTRACTOR (¥irm name) OWNER (Firm name)
1645 Barber Road 1960 Landing Blvd
E— %ﬁa 34240 Sarasota, FL 34231
ADDRESS \DF3 - ADDRESS
&, g ) Bl |
) FVld ) A f
BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature) D gi]g;t;l;)::i%::d by
Mark T. Freeman Don Hlmw! o n DN: n:n=Dzn Hampton,
‘(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name) m,'ouﬂacilities
03/10/17 H a m p f:nail=don.hamptLon@
DATE N DATE Dm J ) ) ‘= VY5CNOOIs
on S::tec 2tlJJ157.04.23
£ 14:57:35 -04'00°
AlA Doctanent G701 ™ - 2001. Copyright © 1475, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American instte of Architecte. AR rights reserved, /7R iy, 1ot 4.
Pocumnies @ gasteetas by LA, Copytinhi Liker ant Intennstined) Trodtiod Linsiirkict sedeosustion or Suwwiix o et e AL AR

portice ol /A, Y PR AN Sdwere Ol an ShinTnad e tes, aud =il b ¢ Votaaidesd o ISR paDe Sovnndbie W ,-'.--‘v.:,- n"m'm 1
was produced by AlA software at 11:23:57 on 03/10/2017 under Order No. 7180228450 which axpires on 011212018, andf is not forresals,. = -
User Notes:



SO OBE H6°9¢5° ¢ 00'8L2'ce
00'008'2
00°0te's 00°098'}
00°008'g
-00'¢/2'ce 00's22'ce 00°giZ'ce
00°988'22
00°005
EELSS OoeI9'ge 00°000's
00°008°2 0070082
00'2es'L
00°002
00069 00'0Le'e 00000t
|Lsy eL'sy
12°009 62429
~00282 007008 00°008
00'¥20'L
00031
586z c9'6e1
SI'Ly S2'102
000E
00'SZ
.00's2
SireEpl S¥L8E
00°ELE'L
19'688'e 616512
-6Z'682' 82eiV'9
00°88¢ .
oenes §ED WeumunIos
Bugupewey oL o)
ualeuny 1osfosyg
I 61400 0L 1neyig
LiCUOLSD o0 wesls
L efing ALCZINLICO

+03'58¢°8¢

00°005'2
00°000'c
00°00§'2

00'588'2¢
00°00s

L0'95¢e°1.3

00°008'2
00°2es'L
00002

00'000'e

00621}
.00'8e
00'v20't
00051
0098k
00°091
00°0e
0062
00'sL
00’8z
00°€LE'L
005860}
oo'geL'e
00°g8¢:

GEORR

%0,

00 «00°88¢°AC

00°006'2
00°000'¢
00008

00'988°22
00009

00" 00°80¢" L8

00°008°2
00°zes’s
00002

00°000'e

00°szL'}
00'8¢
0020’}
00081
00581
00081
00°0¢
00°c2
00's2
00'8¥Z
00°EhL't
00°G66'01
0o'8gl'e
00°98¢

poacuddy reuBuo

9poJ 3809 Aq s3s09 qop

sjej0y, iomeyg

Bujpees 9 pos 48-z0

sejeg)  saouey (}.-z0

Buding ¢ Buppeny g19-zg

- seniipn sYS 095-20

Uopiiows oS 00120

SUoaRIERsepETILEY oWeq L9g-Z0
Homang

SN0, SUORIPLOY) RISt

S99 [einoalyy 0L5-10

817 young  Log-10

snesey Ajueuep 0og-10

Bunsa) eyeroung 11z-10

esuadx3 jupdanig 90z-1.0

Jeisdwng po-o

Buiuesio feul4 Loj-10

Buesin ieg 001-10

Snosuej(sos)y @ sjoo) lBWS 0/0-10

suoydeie | Lesodwa) Lyp-10

Jsii0) Aresodwe) gpo-Lg

01 g seeM Bupjuug seo-1o

Juswdinbg Aeses pzo-Lo

esuadxy 200 PIBly £20-10

[N S[oIYeA 0Z0-10

Sugewgs3 1509 gio-10

Wepuejuuedng gLo-10

JeBeusy pofaid g00-10

1ebeue wafoid Jouas pog-1o
gUonIpUOS [2reuss)

R o
1209

redeq sng Aunog ynog sgzag Z20-91-83W

U 39 Jewmreng g llomiz arkuoy



OL5LE I «0€'891'E5 LECE9'TL
0L ele'Lz 40689506 L1'ee9'sL
O0L81e 1 +03°'991°C »LL'EE0'2L
L0809 HEBLEL 00"

oL'LEY'E 17474}

-00°e6L') 00°€sL’L

00°919's

~LLVI8L'E L9526 21'852'8
~26°'6e2'0L ZEeeT'Le 0000002

00°000'02

£2226'6 L

QETIC B[EoH JHTion
Bupueurey aur 20y,

ueBeurey 100f0s

R gLIgY taumy tussig
LL0C/GLIEe 0w ] wisieleg
cebayg LLCEI0LISD

00 e8¥05L
200081 02

00'98%'0¢;
L0°¢LL's

00°299'2
00'919's

00'L25'2
00°000's
00°000'02
00°000°0}

EemnsT
%0L

£C° ~J0°CBY'0;!
60" £7'88y'071

02 OUIBY'CE
#0C H0'CLL'g

002682
00'818's

00'445°2
00°000°¢
00'000'02
00°000°0L

BT

; seney
neacaddy

iewbug

9poJ 3509 Aq syso) qor

smo? Jodey

4m01 Jodeq ang Lno yinog a9

SIFI0L SPUOE 7 S04 2990

Spuog Jopeauooqng 0Lp-g1

5834 Juued 1L0Z-8l

fousBunuon wefoid 01061
Spuog 'y 3802 200foug

feaoely 0oL-olL
t2unse:;

Buiquinid 00§51
Bojusysey

Buiipuen Juewidinby goL-11
Juswdinby

S{BUSIBY YIOMULIOS 004-50
LT T)

UonaESsed  epo5
1900

toteg sag funog yinos 98as Ti0-91-83W

; 3 Jewweas 7 oM aikugon



